
ROUND 02 ALA 85 - Prove Cronometrate

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 22 MEI D. - KTM 85 2T 1:35.363
Miglior T.

1 1:47.226 11:50:07.632

2 1:37.930 11:51:45.562

3 1:36.143 11:53:21.705

4 1:45.520 11:55:07.225

5 1:36.021 11:56:43.246

6 1:36.274 11:58:19.520

7 1:35.363 11:59:54.883

8 1:43.247 12:01:38.130

 Po. 2 - # 63 COLORIO L. - KTM 85 2T + 01.941
Dif. Primo

1 1:44.425 11:50:03.863

2 1:38.545 11:51:42.408

3 1:37.955 11:53:20.363

4 1:38.959 11:54:59.322

5 1:37.304 11:56:36.626

6 1:57.770 11:58:34.396

7 1:37.400 12:00:11.796

8 1:38.345 12:01:50.141

 Po. 3 - # 222 MANFREDI S. - KTM 85 2T + 05.895
Dif. Primo

1 1:52.057 11:50:13.185

2 1:49.341 11:52:02.526

3 1:41.258 11:53:43.784

4 1:41.490 11:55:25.274

5 1:43.723 11:57:08.997

6 1:42.242 11:58:51.239

7 1:43.521 12:00:34.760

 Po. 4 - # 6 SQUIZZATO A. - Husqvarna 85 2T + 06.192
Dif. Primo

1 1:50.596 11:50:08.909

2 1:43.692 11:51:52.601

3 1:43.011 11:53:35.612

4 1:41.663 11:55:17.275

5 1:42.288 11:56:59.563

6 2:02.383 11:59:01.946

7 1:41.555 12:00:43.501

 Po. 5 - # 14 BELLEI F. - KTM 85 2T + 07.380
Dif. Primo

1 1:49.888 11:50:10.644

2 1:45.003 11:51:55.647

3 1:43.412 11:53:39.059

4 1:43.920 11:55:22.979

5 1:42.743 11:57:05.722

6 1:43.059 11:58:48.781

7 1:43.229 12:00:32.010

 Po. 6 - # 228 ZONTA P. - KTM 85 2T + 09.091
Dif. Primo

1 1:56.241 11:50:20.440

2 1:47.124 11:52:07.564

3 1:47.712 11:53:55.276

4 1:46.530 11:55:41.806

5 1:46.302 11:57:28.108

6 1:47.291 11:59:15.399

7 1:44.454 12:00:59.853

 Po. 7 - # 7 LANTSCHNER J. - Husaberg 85 2T + 09.237
Dif. Primo

1 1:52.595 11:50:16.138

2 1:47.639 11:52:03.777

3 1:47.134 11:53:50.911

4 1:44.600 11:55:35.511

5 1:56.023 11:57:31.534

6 2:16.025 11:59:47.559

 Po. 8 - # 416 ZANDERIGO S. - Husqvarna 85 2T + 09.420
Dif. Primo

1 1:58.012 11:50:27.350

2 1:47.762 11:52:15.112

3 1:47.511 11:54:02.623

4 1:46.111 11:55:48.734

5 2:13.047 11:58:01.781

6 1:44.783 11:59:46.564

7 1:47.801 12:01:34.365

 Po. 9 - # 25 MARCHESIN P. - KTM 85 2T + 10.450
Dif. Primo

1 1:54.283 11:50:28.414

2 1:50.224 11:52:18.638

3 1:59.217 11:54:17.855

4 1:49.075 11:56:06.930

5 1:48.436 11:57:55.366

6 1:45.813 11:59:41.179

7 1:57.690 12:01:38.869

 Po. 10 - # 94 OBERHUBER M. - Husqvarna 85 2T+ 11.128
Dif. Primo

1 1:58.335 11:50:26.272

2 1:47.623 11:52:13.895

3 1:46.491 11:54:00.386

4 1:47.264 11:55:47.650

5 1:47.904 11:57:35.554

6 1:55.207 11:59:30.761

7 2:07.548 12:01:38.309

 Po. 11 - # 98 HERBST S. - Husqvarna 85 2T + 11.216
Dif. Primo

1 2:06.414 11:50:31.455

2 2:01.467 11:52:32.922

3 1:49.909 11:54:22.831

4 1:47.500 11:56:10.331

5 1:48.595 11:57:58.926

6 1:46.579 11:59:45.505

7 1:47.190 12:01:32.695

 Po. 12 - # 153 MANFRINI P. - KTM 85 2T + 11.272
Dif. Primo

1 1:51.352 11:50:14.214

2 1:48.454 11:52:02.668

3 1:51.614 11:53:54.282

4 1:46.861 11:55:41.143

5 1:46.635 11:57:27.778

6 1:46.800 11:59:14.578

7 1:46.679 12:01:01.257

 Po. 13 - # 53 TSCHAGER L. - KTM 85 2T + 11.353
Dif. Primo

1 1:56.923 11:50:23.364

2 1:49.682 11:52:13.046

3 1:47.138 11:54:00.184

4 1:47.349 11:55:47.533

5 1:47.522 11:57:35.055

6 1:47.863 11:59:22.918

7 1:46.716 12:01:09.634

Fastest lap: 1:35.363 
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ROUND 02 ALA 85 - Prove Cronometrate

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 14 - # 95 LANTSCHNER M. - Husqvarna 85 2T+ 11.387
Dif. Primo

1 2:02.912 11:50:31.199

2 1:48.828 11:52:20.027

3 2:12.864 11:54:32.891

4 2:02.206 11:56:35.097

5 1:48.107 11:58:23.204

6 1:46.750 12:00:09.954

 Po. 15 - # 333 BONOMETTI S. - KTM 85 2T + 12.424
Dif. Primo

1 1:58.934 11:50:25.633

2 1:52.283 11:52:17.916

3 1:50.318 11:54:08.234

4 1:49.688 11:55:57.922

5 1:48.100 11:57:46.022

6 1:49.648 11:59:35.670

7 1:47.787 12:01:23.457

 Po. 16 - # 111 PFATTNER H. - Husqvarna 85 2T + 12.757
Dif. Primo

1 2:03.849 11:50:36.924

2 1:55.601 11:52:32.525

3 1:52.404 11:54:24.929

4 1:48.120 11:56:13.049

5 1:59.058 11:58:12.107

6 1:49.633 12:00:01.740

7 2:51.092 12:02:52.832

 Po. 17 - # 77 PIRCHER S. - Husqvarna 85 2T + 14.235
Dif. Primo

1 2:03.190 11:50:34.245

2 1:50.938 11:52:25.183

3 1:51.184 11:54:16.367

4 1:49.598 11:56:05.965

5 1:50.056 11:57:56.021

6 1:49.832 11:59:45.853

7 1:50.087 12:01:35.940

 Po. 18 - # 27 RABENSTEINER M. - Husqvarna 85 2T+ 14.794
Dif. Primo

1 2:00.474 11:50:28.083

2 1:53.159 11:52:21.242

3 1:50.619 11:54:11.861

4 1:50.157 11:56:02.018

5 2:01.657 11:58:03.675

6 1:59.908 12:00:03.583

7 1:52.326 12:01:55.909

 Po. 19 - # 5 GRUBER A. - KTM 85 2T + 15.061
Dif. Primo

1 2:14.565 11:50:56.415

2 1:51.927 11:52:48.342

3 1:52.562 11:54:40.904

4 1:50.673 11:56:31.577

5 1:50.424 11:58:22.001

6 2:06.108 12:00:28.109

 Po. 20 - # 57 TOMASI N. - KTM 85 2T + 16.109
Dif. Primo

1 2:03.241 11:50:38.803

2 1:55.890 11:52:34.693

3 1:56.714 11:54:31.407

4 1:54.376 11:56:25.783

5 1:52.230 11:58:18.013

6 1:51.472 12:00:09.485

7 1:55.965 12:02:05.450

 Po. 21 - # 121 PONZA G. - Husqvarna 85 2T + 19.250
Dif. Primo

1 2:05.244 11:50:36.047

2 1:55.283 11:52:31.330

3 2:26.773 11:54:58.103

4 1:55.217 11:56:53.320

5 2:20.017 11:59:13.337

6 1:54.613 12:01:07.950

 Po. 22 - # 33 NORIS A. - Husqvarna 85 2T + 31.312
Dif. Primo

1 2:20.367 11:50:57.843

2 2:06.675 11:53:04.518

3 2:08.943 11:55:13.461

4 2:08.887 11:57:22.348

5 2:12.420 11:59:34.768

6 2:15.471 12:01:50.239

 Po. 23 - # 8 EISENSTECKEN S. - Kawasaki 85 2T + 46.785
Dif. Primo

1 2:27.427 11:51:01.560

2 2:22.148 11:53:23.708

3 2:22.576 11:55:46.284

4 2:25.573 11:58:11.857

5 2:23.777 12:00:35.634

 Po. 24 - # 101 LAZZARATO G. - KTM 85 2T + 2:55.950
Dif. Primo

1 4:31.313 11:52:56.264

Fastest lap: 1:35.363 
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